Rev B DCMAW1 SERIES
1 Watt DC/DC Power Converters
5/17/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size:
0.67 x 0.30 x 0.43 inches
17.0 x 7.62 x 11.0 mm
  FEATURES

Ripple Current
Output
Power Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive
Load Min Max No Load Max
Load
DCMAW1-05S05
5 VDC
(4.5 - 9 VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
40mA
263mA
80mA
1W 76% 1680µF
DCMAW1-05S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 259mA 1W 77% 820µF
DCMAW1-05S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 254mA 1W 79% 680µF
DCMAW1-05S24 24 VDC 0mA 42mA 265mA 1W 76% 470µF
DCMAW1-12S05
12 VDC
(9 - 18 VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
20mA
108mA
40mA
1W 77% 1680µF
DCMAW1-12S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 108mA 1W 77% 820µF
DCMAW1-12S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 105mA 1W 80% 680µF
DCMAW1-12S24 24 VDC 0mA 42mA 109mA 1W 77% 470µF
DCMAW1-24S05
24 VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
10mA
54mA
30mA
1W 77% 1680µF
DCMAW1-24S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 52mA 1W 80% 820µF
DCMAW1-24S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 52mA 1W 80% 680µF
DCMAW1-24S24 24 VDC 0mA 42mA 55mA 1W 77% 470µF
DCMAW1-48S05
48 VDC
(36 - 75 VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
7mA
27mA
20mA
1W 77% 1680µF
DCMAW1-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 27mA 1W 78% 820µF
DCMAW1-48S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 27mA 1W 78% 680µF
DCMAW1-48S24 24 VDC 0mA 42mA 28mA 1W 76% 470µF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Reflected
Ripple Current
Output
Power Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive
Load Min Max No Load Max
Load
DCMAW1-05D12 5 VDC
(4.5 - 9 VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
40mA
262mA
80mA
1W 77% ±470µF
DCMAW1-05D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 254mA 1W 78% ±330µF
DCMAW1-12D12 12 VDC
(9 - 18 VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
20mA
106mA
40mA
1W 79% ±470µF
DCMAW1-12D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 106mA 1W 78% ±330µF
DCMAW1-24D12 24 VDC
(18 - 36 VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
10mA
53mA
30mA
1W 80% ±470µF
DCMAW1-24D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 52mA 1W 80% ±330µF
DCMAW1-48D12 48 VDC
(36 - 75 VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
7mA
27mA
20mA
1W 79% ±470µF
DCMAW1-48D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 26mA 1W 79% ±330µF
Rev B DCMAW1 SERIES
1 Watt DC/DC Power Converters